
Finding Nemo Jr. SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER Calendar

**Please check dates, times, and roles carefully

Reef Cast (Monday) Wave Cast (Thursday)

Roles Called Songs/Scenes
(Type of Rehearsal)

Roles Called Songs/Scenes
(Type of Rehearsal)

Monday Sep. 25 2:45-5:00 Thursday Sep. 28 2:45-5:00

All Cast Ice Breakers
Finale - Part 2
Bows
(SINGING)

All Cast Ice Breakers
Finale - Part 2
Bows
(SINGING)

Monday Oct. 2 2:45-5:00 Thursday Oct. 5 2:45-5:00

Marlin
Nemo
Coral
Professor Ray
Reef Parents
Reef Kids
Ocean Chorus

Prologue
Big Blue World - Part 1
Big Blue World - Part 2
The Drop-Off
Abduction / Big Blue
World (Reprise)
(SINGING)

Marlin
Nemo
Coral
Professor Ray
Reef Parents
Reef Kids
Ocean Chorus

Prologue
Big Blue World - Part 1
Big Blue World - Part 2
The Drop-Off
Abduction / Big Blue
World (Reprise)
(SINGING)

Monday Oct. 9 2:45-5:00 Thursday Oct 12 2:45-5:00

Marlin
Dory
Lead Sharks
Sharks
Fish Friends
Nemo
Tank Gang

Fish Are Friends Not
Food
We Swim Together
We Swim Together
(Reprise)
(SINGING)

Marlin
Dory
Lead Sharks
Sharks
Fish Friends
Nemo
Tank Gang

Fish Are Friends Not
Food
We Swim Together
We Swim Together
(Reprise)
(SINGING)

Monday Oct. 16 2:45-5:00 Thursday, Oct. 19 2:45-5:00

Marlin
Dory
Nemo
(BOTH CASTS)

Dory’s Ditty
Finale - Part 1
Where’s My Dad
Not My Dad
That’s My Dad
(SINGING)

No Rehearsal School Holiday

Monday Oct. 23 2:45-5:00 Thursday, Oct. 26 2:45-5:00

Marlin
Nemo
Professor Ray
Reef Parents

Big Blue World - Part 2
Finale - Part 2
(CHOREOGRAPHY)
Go With The Flow

Marlin
Nemo
Professor Ray
Reef Parents

Big Blue World - Part 2
Finale - Part 2
(CHOREOGRAPHY)
Go With The Flow



Reef Kids
Ocean Chorus
Water Dancers

(SINGING) Reef Kids
Ocean Chorus
Water Dancers

(SINGING)

Monday Oct. 30 2:45-5:00 Thursday, Nov. 2 2:45-5:00

Marlin
Dory
Lead Sharks
Sharks
Fish Friends

Fish Are Friends Not
Food
(CHOREOGRAPHY)

Marlin
Dory
Lead Sharks
Sharks
Fish Friends

Fish Are Friends Not
Food
(CHOREOGRAPHY)


